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Progression Overview: Early level tracking and monitoring, 3 – P1 (to be filled in and shared with establishment head)

	I am aware
	I understand
	I use with understanding
	I apply (majority of Benchmarks in this area achieved)


Year 2 of nursery
1.1 refers to the key conversation number e.g. 1.1 = Year 1, term 1

Deferred Year nursery
Primary 1
Year 1 of nursery

	NAME
	1.1
	1.2
	1.3
	1.4
	2.1
	2.2
	2.3
	2.4
	D.1
	D.2
	D.3
	D4
	3.1
	3.2
	3.3
	3.4
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